MC.46xx - 8 channel 16 bit high-speed A/D
• CompactPCI 6U format
• 2, 4 or 8 channels with 16 bit resolution per card
• Versions with 200 kS/s up to 3 MS/s
• Simultaneously sampling on all channels
• Software selectable single-ended or differential inputs
• Separate ADC and amplifier per channel
• complete on-board calibration

ENOB (based on SINAD) 14.9 bit 14.8 bit 14.8 bit 14.7 bit 14.7 bit 14.6 bit 13.5 bit 13.3 bit
MC.46xx - 8 channel 16 bit high-speed A/D
Order Information
 .
(1) : Just one of the options can be installed on a card at a time.
technical changes and printing errors possible
Versions Order no. 1 channel 2 channels 4 channels 8 channels
MC.4620 200 kS/s 200 kS/s
MC.4621 200 kS/s 200 kS/s 200 kS/s
MC.4622 200 kS/s 200 kS/s 200 kS/s 200 kS/s
MC.4630 500 kS/s 500 kS/s
MC.4631 500 kS/s 500 kS/s 500 kS/s
MC.4632 500 kS/s 500 kS/s 500 kS/s 500 kS/s
MC.4640 1 MS/s 1 MS/s
MC.4641 1 MS/s 1 MS/s 1 MS/s
MC.4642 1 MS/s 1 MS/s 1 MS/s 1 MS/s
MC.4650 3 MS/s 3 MS/s
MC.4651 3 MS/s 3 MS/s 3 MS/s
MC.4652 3 MS/s 3 MS/s 3 MS/s 3 MS/s
Memory Order no. Option
MC.4xxx-16M Memory upgrade to 16 MSample (32 MB) of total memory
MC.4xxx-32M Memory upgrade to 32 MSample (64 MB) of total memory
MC.4xxx-64M Memory upgrade to 64 MSample (128 MB) of total memory